2022 SABBATH OFFERING SCHEDULE
AND SUNSET CALENDAR
Greater New York Conference of Seventh-day Adventists

SUNSET

FRIDAYS TIMES SABBATHS TIMES SABBATH OFFERINGS

4:39
4:45
4:52
5:00
5:09
5:18
5:26
5:35
5:43
5:51
5:59

7:06
714
721
7:28
7:36
7:43
7:50
7:57
8:04
8:11
8:17
8:22
8:27
8:30

Local Church Budget
Religious Liberty-NAD

Local Church Budget

Local Conference Advance
Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget
Adventist TV Min. Evang.-NAD
Local Church Budget

Local Conference Advance
Local Church Budget

World Budget-Advent World Radio-GC

Local Church Budget

Local Conference Advance

Local Church Budget

Hope Channel International, Inc.-GC
Local Church Budget

Local Conference Advance

Local Church Budget

Local Church Budget

Disaster & Famine Relief-GC&NAD
Local Church Budget

Local Conference Advance

Local Church Budget

Women’s Ministries-NAD

Local Church Budget

SUNSET

Jan. 1
Jan.7 444 Jan.8
Jan. 14 4:51 Jan. 15
Jan. 21 4:59 Jan. 22
Jan.28  5:08 Jan. 29
Feb.4 516  Feb.5
Feb. 11 5:25 Feb. 12
Feb.18 5:33  Feb.19
Feb.25 5:42 Feb. 26
Mar.4 550 Mar. 5
Mar. 11 5:57 Mar. 12
DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME (DST) BEGINS
Mar.18 7.05  Mar.19
Mar.25 7:12  Mar. 26
Apr. 1 720 Apr.2
Apr. 8 727 Apr9
Apr.15  7:34  Apr.16
Apr.22  7:42  Apr.23
Apr.29 7:49  Apr.30
May6 7:56 May7
May 13 8:03  May 14
May20 8:10  May21
May27 816 May28
Jun.3  8:22  Jun.4
Jun.10  8:26  Jun. 11
Jun. 17 8:29  Jun.18
Jun. 24 8:31 Jun. 25

8:31

Local Conference Advance



2022 SABBATH OFFERING SCHEDULE
AND SUNSET CALENDAR
Greater New York Conference of Seventh-day Adventists
SUNSET SUNSET
FRIDAYS TIMES SABBATHS TIMES SABBATH OFFERINGS
Jul. 1 8:31 Jul. 2 8:31  Local Church Budget
Jul. 8 830 Jul.9 8:29  World Budge-GC
Jul.15 827  Jul. 16 8:26  Local Church Budget
Jul.22 822 Jul.23 8:21  Local Conference Advance
Jul.29 816  Jul. 30 8:15  Local Church Budget
Aug.5  8:08  Aug.6 8:07  Local Church Budget
Aug.12 759  Aug.13  7:58  Christian Record Services-NAD
Aug.19 7:50  Aug.20 7:48  Local Church Budget
Aug.26 7:39 Aug.27 7:38 Local Conference Advance
Sep. 2 7:28  Sep.3 7:27  Local Church Budget
Sep. 9 7:17  Sep.10 7:15  World Budget(Emphasis:Radio Min.)-GC
Sep.16  7:05  Sep.17  7:03  Local Church Budget
Sep.23 6:53  Sep.24  6:51  Local Conference Advance
Sep.30 6:41 Oct. 1 6:40  Local Church Budget
Oct. 7 6:30  Oct. 8 6:28  Disaster & Famine Relief
Oct.14 619  Oct.15  6:17  Local Church Budget
Oct.21  6:08 Oct.22  6:07 Local Conference Advance
Oct.28 558 0ct.29 557  Local Church Budget
Nov.4  5:50 Nov. 5 5:49  Local Church Budget
DAYLIGHT SAVINGS TIME (DST) ENDS
Nov. 11 4:42 Nov.12  4:41  Annual Sacrifice-Global Mission-GC
Nov.18  4:36 Nov.19  4:36  Local Church Budget
Nov.25 4:32 Nov.26  4:31  Local Conference Advance
Dec.2 429 Dec.3  4:29  Local Church Budget
Dec.9  4:28 Dec. 10 4:28  Adventist Community Services-NAD
Dec.16  4:29 Dec.17 4:30  Local Church Budget
Dec.23 4:32 Dec.24 4:33  Local Conference Advance
Dec.30 4:37 Dec.31 4:38  Atlantic Union Adventist Media (AUAM)



